
COMM NW COR OF SEC, S 1441.02 FT
FOR POB, CONT E 225.50 FT, S 386
225.50 FT, N 386.34 FT TO POB.

CRUZ MICHELLE ROSBURY
1005 SW WATSON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-145

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

26516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/18/2025 tommy 2.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

267,865
802

28,000
296,667
74,487

222,180
HX HB 51,411

170,769
296,667

0

299,547

1468/2732 6/09/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELO KELLY FKA KELL

ANGELO ROBERT M

1343/2669 7/19/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHANNA S ROSBURY

MICHELLE ROSBURY CR
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000053974 Electrical Servic 09/03/2025

40129 ELECTRICAL 0 07/10/2020

35887 SFR 868 10/16/2017

2020HX Base Yr

1005 SW WATSON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,118 121.4220 135.99 288,027 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1790

BAS 1,790 100 1,790 226,382

FGR 462 55 254 32,123

FOP 112 30 34 4,300

FOP 133 30 40 5,059

2,497 2,118 267,865

BAS= W26 FOP= W16 S7 E16 N7$ S7 W28 S31 FOP= S5 E14 S2 E9 N7
W23$ E32 FGR= S18 E22 N21 W22 S3$ N3 E22 N35$.

BAS

26

7

28

31

32 3
22

35

FOP

16

7

16

7

FOP
5

14
2

9

7

23

FGR
18

22

21

22
3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 401.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 802

802

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


